
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00806

10/20/
2016

BROOKS, KENDALL 
LAMAR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. BROOKS, 
KENDALL LAMAR

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL 
DRUGS (METH) AFC 2+ 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2016-
00807

10/20/
2016

EPPERSON, TANNER 
STERLING Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. EPPERSON, 
TANNER STERLING

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-
AFC 2/MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2016-
00269

10/20/
2016

PURDY, BRANDON 
KEITH Person 1

PURDY, BRANDON 
KEITH and WALKER, 
KATELYNN RYANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2016-
00269

10/20/
2016

WALKER, KATELYNN 
RYANN Person 2

PURDY, BRANDON 
KEITH and WALKER, 
KATELYNN RYANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2016-
00104

10/20/
2016

WILSON, TIMONTHY Plaintiff
ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2016-
00105

10/20/
2016

WORLEY, 
JACQUILENE Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL
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